FastThread™ Interference Screws
A New Turn in ACL Fixation
02 I FastThread™ Interference Screws
FastThread™ Interference Screw
The family of FastThread interference screws is made
of proven, reliable materials and was engineered to
improve screw performance during insertion and the
early postoperative period.1

3 4
FastThread™ Interference Screws I 09
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
FastThread™ PEEK Interference Screws
6 mm × 20 mm (used with 6 mm driver) AR-4020P-06
7 mm-10 mm × 20 mm screw AR-4020P-07 – 10
7 mm-12 mm × 30 mm screw AR-4030P-07 – 12
FastThread BioComposite Interference Screws
6 mm × 20 mm (used with 6 mm driver) AR-4020C-06
7 mm-10 mm × 20 mm screws AR-4020C-07 – 10
7 mm-12 mm × 30 mm screws AR-4030C-07 – 12
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Ratcheting SlapDriver
SlapDriver, ratcheting quick connect handle AR-1999SD
Fixed SlapDrivers
SlapDriver, fixed, for 20 mm and 30 mm lengths only (hexalobe) AR-1996SD
SlapDriver, fixed, for 20 mm-length screws only (hexalobe) AR-4020SD
SlapDriver, fixed, for 6 mm-diameter screws only (trilobe) AR-4019SD
Quick Connect Drivers
Quick Connect Driver, for 20 mm and 30 mm screws (hexalobe) AR-1996CD-1
Quick Connect Driver, for 20 mm-length screws only (hexalobe) AR-4020D-1
Quick Connect Driver, extended-length shaft (hexalobe) AR-1996CDL-1
Flexible Quick Connect Driver, for 20 mm-length screws only (hexalobe) AR-4020DF
Quick Connect Driver, for 6 mm-diameter screws only (trilobe) AR-4019D-1
Taps
Product Description Item Number
Fixed Handle Taps, 6 mm-10 mm AR-4020HT-06 – 10
Quick Connect Tap Shafts, 6 mm-10 mm AR-4020T-06 – 10
Flexible Quick Connect Tap Shafts, 6 mm-10 mm AR-4020TF-06 – 10
Instrument Case
Product Description Item Number
Instrument Case AR-1996C
Accessories